| 10 | 15 | 01 | 1 | 93 |
|----|----|----|---|----|
|----|----|----|---|----|

| | 01-05 00 | | | 10,20 | 1173 |
|--|-----------------------------|------------------------------------|-----------------------|----------------------|------------------------|
| -)-9-04 | 01-05-20(| ນ 5 | OT04 Rec'd P | CT/PTO 0 9 | JUL 2001 82025 |
| MODIFIED Form PTO-1595 | | 1/1/1 /11/ /11/ | SHEET | | ENT OF COMMERCE |
| (Rev. 10/02) | | | 7 | U.S. Paten | t and Trademark Office |
| To the Director of the U.S. | Patent and Tradema 3952 | <u> </u> | | documents or copy | thereof. |
| 1. Name of conveying party(ies): | | 2. Name and ad | dress of receiving | | |
| Kouji HIROSE | | KABUSHIKI KAISHA BRIDGESTONE | | | |
| | | 10-1, Kyobashi Tokyo 104-8340 | 1-chome, Chuo-k | u, | |
| | 1 | 10kyo 104-8340 JAPAN | , | | |
| | | | | | |
| | 1 | | | | |
| Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies |) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No | | | | |
| 3. Nature of conveyance: | ł | | | | |
| ☑ Assignment ☐ Merg | er | | | | |
| ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Chang | ge of Name | | | | |
| ☐ Other | - | I | | | J |
| | | | | | |
| Execution Date: May 28, 2004 4. Application number(s) or patent is | har(a). | Additional name(s | s) & address(es) atta | ached? Ll Yes | ☑ No |
| | • • | | 1-4 - 041-411 | 1 - 41 - 11 - Mars 2 | 0.0004 |
| If this document is being filed tog | gether with a new applicat | tion, the execution | i date of the appli | ication is: May 2 | 8, 2004 |
| A. Patent Application No.(s) | | B. Patent No. | ` / | | |
| Not yet assigned | | not yet assi | igned | | |
| | Additional numbers a | | Yes 🗹 No | | ··· |
| 5. Name and address of party to wh | | 6. Total number | r of applications a | and patents involv | /ed: |
| concerning document should be r | nailed: | 7 T-t-1 for (27 | CED 2 41). | 040.00 | |
| SUGHRUE MION, PLLC | | 7. Total fee (37 Enclosed. | • | \$40.00 | • |
| WASHINGTON OFFICE | Ì | | ed to be charged to | o Deposit Accou | nt No. 19-4880. |
| 23373 CUSTOMER NUMBER | | | is directed and au | - | ı |
| COSTOMER NOMBER | | fees, except for t | the Issue Fee and | the Publication F | Fee, to Deposit |
| | | | -4880. Please also | o credit any over | payments to said |
| | 1 | Deposit Account | | | |
| | | 8. Deposit Acco | | -4880 | |
| | | (Attach dup | licate copy of this p | | eposit account) |
| | DO NOT | USE THIS SPAC | Œ | | |
| 9. Statement and signature. | | | | | |
| To the best of my knowledge and | belief, the foregoing infor | rmation is true an | d correct and any | v attached copy is | a true copy of the |
| original document | | | | | |
| | | | | July 9, 2004 | |
| Richard C. Turner | Reg. No. | 29,710 | | Date | |
| Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 | | | | | |
| | cuments to be recorded v | | | | |
| MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES | | | | | |
| Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 | | | | | |
| | P.C |). BOX 1450 | | | |

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

07/16/2004 LLANDGRA 00000010 10501193

03 FC:8021

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 016115 FRAME: 0270

Assignment

| For value recei | ved, the undersigned | (hereinafter assignor), |
|------------------------|---|---------------------------|
| hereby sells, assign | s, and transfers to | |
| KABUSHIKI KAISHA BRI | r a r a r a r a r a r a r a r a r a r a | a corporation of Japan, |
| having a place of bu | siness at 10-1, Kyoba | shi 1-chome, Chuo-ku, |
| Tokyo 104-8340 JAPAN | | , its successors, |
| assigns, and legal r | epresentative (herein | after assignee), |
| (a) assignor's | entire right, title, | and interest in and to |
| the invention which | is disclosed in the a | pplication for United |
| States patent, which | has been executed co | oncurrently herewith, and |
| is entitled VULCANIZ | ING MOLD FOR RUBBER MO | LDED ARTICLES AND |
| CLEANING METHOD FOR | THE SAME | invented by assignor, |
| (b) said applic | ation and any other a | applications which are |
| continuations, conti | nuation-in-part, subs | stitutes, or divisions of |
| said application, an | d | |
| (c) any patent | or reissues of any pa | atent that may granted |
| thereon. | | |
| Assignor author | izes and requests the | e Commissioner of Patents |
| and Trademarks to is | sue any resulting pat | ents to assignee. |
| Kouji HIROSE | House Hirose | May 28 2004 |
| Name | Mouji /direst | May 28, 2004 Date |
| | | |
| Name | Signature | Date |
| Name | Signature | Date |
| | - | |
| Name | Signature | Date |
| Name | Signature | Date |
| name | Dignacaro | ~~ ~~ |
| Name | Signature | Date |

RECORDED: 07/09/2004

PATENT REEL: 016115 FRAME: 0271